Games for U.S. Strikers (Green aﬁd White), 7 Sunday Men's ELITE

(Pasadena)
Last Updated on July 16, 2024

Date

11/17/
13

11/24/
13

12/15/
13
01/05/
14
01/12/

14

01/26/
14

02/09/
14
02/16/
14

02/23/
14

Time

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

2:15 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

Away Team

LAC Red
MBFC (Turquoise/Purple)

Hitmen: Expendables
(YELLOW BRAZIL)

U.S. Strikers (Green and
White)

U.S. Strikers (Green and
White)

Tornados (Light Blue)
U.S. Strikers (Green and
White)
Glasgow Rangers (Navy)

MBFC (Turquoise/Purple)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

7

Home Team

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

Blind Donkey FC
(BLUE)

LAC Prime Soccer Club

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

NORTON FC (Grey)

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

U.S. Strikers (Green
and White)

Hom Result

e

Scor

e
7

3

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Unscor
ed
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